LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

DEL NORTE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

A0800008 DEL NORTE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDU

NON PROP-20

01 269 $9,073.86
02 269 $9,178.08

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $18,251.94
PROP-20

01 269 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $9,073.86
02 $9,178.08
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $18,251.94

A0861820

NON PROP-20

01 3,412 $115,093.02
02 3,412 $116,415.02

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $231,508.04
PROP-20

01 3,412 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $115,093.02
02 $116,415.02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $231,508.04
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

DEL NORTE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A0895358 CASTLE ROCK SCHOOL

NON PROP-20

01 385 $12,986.75
02 385 $13,135.92

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $26,122.67
PROP-20

01 385 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $12,986.75
02 $13,135.92
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $26,122.67

A0895722

NON PROP-20

01 37 $1,248.07
02 37 $1,262.41

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $2,510.48
PROP-20

01 37 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $1,248.07
02 $1,262.41
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,510.48

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

DEL NORTE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A0895859 UNCHARTERED SHORES

NON PROP-20

01 124 $4,182.74
02 124 $4,230.79

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $8,413.53
PROP-20

01 124 $0.00
02 124 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $4,182.74
02 $4,230.79
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $8,413.53

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
ACADEMY
$361.36- $34.59
$0.00 $0.00
$361.36- $34.59
$53.50- $37.24
$0.00 $0.00
$53.50- $37.24
$414.86- $71.83
$0.00 $0.00
$414.86- $71.83
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

DEL NORTE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 4,227 $142,584.44
02 4,227 $144,222.22

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $286,806.66
PROP-20

01 4,227 $0.00
02 124 $0.00

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $142,584.44
02 $144,222.22
ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $286,806.66

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

MASTER REGISTER

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$6,154.16 $1,179.43
$0.00 $0.00
$6,154.16 $1,179.43
$2,822.55 $1,269.46
$0.00 $0.00
$2,822.55 $1,269.46
$8,976.71 $2,448.89
$0.00 $0.00
$8,976.71 $2,448.89
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER  ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
DEL NORTE COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20

01 4,227 $142,584.44
02 4,227 $144,222.22
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $286,806.66
PROP-20

01 4,227 $0.00
02 124 $0.00
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $142,584.44
02 $144,222.22

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $286,806.66

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$6,154
$0

$6,154

$2,822.
.00

$0

$2,822

$8,976.
.00

$0

$8,976.

.16
.00

.16

55

.55

71

71

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2012/2013

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$1,179.
.00

$0

$1,179.

$1,269.
$0.

$1,269.

$2,448
$0

$2,448

43

43

46
00

46

.89
.00

.89

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$4,974
$0

$4,974

$1,606.
$0.

$1,606.

$6,581
$0

$6,581

.73
.00

.73

59
00

59

.32
.00

.32

PAGE -

98

RUN DATE 03/12/2013

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
.00

$0
$0

$53.
$53.

$53.

$53.
$53.

$53.

00

.00

50-
50-

50-

50-
50-

50-

PAID
AMOUNT

$148,738.
$144,222.

$292,960

$2,876.
$0.

$2,876.

$151,614.
.22

$144,222

$295,836.

TIME 14:37:43

60
22

.82

05
00

05

65

87



